1. Scope
This specification applies wire wound power inductors MWPE0603-Series-T
to be delivered to user.
2. Product Identification
3. Shapes and Dimensions
MWPE0603L-Series-T Wire Wound High Frequency Ferrite Inductor
Page 1 of 4
Rev.01

Part No. L(uH)
Tol.
J/K/M
L Test
Freq.
MHz
Q
Typ.
DCR±30%
Ω
I rms
TYP
(mA)
SRF(MHz)
Typ.
MWPE0603L-2R2□-T 2.2 7.9 16 0.56 600 82
MWPE0603L-4R7□-T 4.7 7.9 15 0.74 470 55
MWPE0603L-6R8□-T 6.8 7.9 15 1.50 340 43
MWPE0603L-100□-T 10 2.5 15 1.85 280 35
MWPE0603L-150□-T 15 2.5 15 2.80 240 29
MWPE0603L-220□-T 22 2.5 15 3.61 200 24
J/K/M
J/K/M
J/K/M
J/K/M